
INFORMATION:  
Tél.: +33 2 51 59 97 00 - Website: www.saintjeandemonts.fr

Free
SERVICE

à Saint-Jean-de-Monts
On préfère les transports
en commun

LE BUS URBAIN
TOWN BUS SERVICE
Service runs all year round 

INFORMATION:  
Tél.: +33 2 51 59 97 00 - Website: www.saintjeandemonts.fr

Free
SERVICE

à Saint-Jean-de-Monts
On préfère les transports
en commun

LE BUS URBAIN
TOWN BUS SERVICE
Service runs all year round 

•	 For additional information regarding connections with SNCF trains, please contact the Bus Station (Gare Routière) at 25 boulevard du Ma-
réchal Leclerc in Saint-Jean-de-Monts (tel : +33 2.51.58.97.33). 

•	 The town bus service may be subject to delays during the summer season due to traffic congestion – thank you for your understanding
•	 On the Plage des Demoiselles market days (Mondays and Thursdays), the bus stop, usually located on Avenue de la Plage, will be moved 

to the corner of Avenue des Pins and Avenue des Violettes 

©
 V

ille
 d

e 
Sa

in
t-J

ea
n-

de
-M

on
ts

 -
 F

re
ep

ik

Vertmarines

Le Cairuy

Orouët
Les Bosses

L’Héraud

L’Épine

Les Grainettes

Le Chenal

La Caillauderie

Bois Masson

Av. Valentin

Church

Bus Station

Public Sport Centre

Rue des Fileuses

Rue de Challans

Croix du Bois Masson

1
22

2

18

17

19

20

16

7

8

9

10

1112

14

13

15

6

Super U

Intermarché

Odysséa

opposite of number 52

Town centre - market and shops 

Facing hôtel la Pinède

Every day except Sundays and Bank Holidays 

FROM MONDAY 6TH OF MAY TO SATURDAY 2ND OF NOVEMBER 2024 

ROUTE A: TOWN CENTRE - OROUËT

ROUTE A: TOWN CENTRE - OROUËT

3

4

5
21

N° Stops Departure Departure Departure Departure

1 Church (rue du Général de Gaulle)
Town centre - market and shops 8h00 10h00 13h30 15h30

2 Bus Station (Gare Routière) 8h03 10h03 13h33 15h33

3 Rue de Challans Super U 10h06 15h36

4 Rue des Fileuses Intermarché 10h09 15h39

5 Public sport centre 10h11 15h41

6 Le Bois Masson 8h07 10h14 13h37 15h44

7 Vertmarines 8h09 10h16 13h39 15h46

8 Le Cairuy 8H12 10h19 13h42 15h49

9 Orouët 8h14 10h21 13h44 15h51

10 Les Bosses 8h18 10h25 13h48 15h55

11 L’Héraud 8h20 10h27 13h50 15h57

12 L’Epine 8h22 10h29 13h52 15h59

13 Le Chenal 8h24 10h31 13h54 16h01

14 Les Grainettes 8h25 10h32 13h55 16h02

15 La Caillauderie 8h26 10h33 13h56 16h03

16 Avenue Valentin facing hôtel La Pinède 8h30 10h37 14h00 16h07

17 La Croix du Bois Masson 8h32 10h39 14h02 16h09

18 Rue des Sables opposite of number 52 8h34 10h41 14h04 16h11

19 Rue de Challans Super U 8h38 14h08

20 Rue des Fileuses Intermarché 8h41 14h11

21 Public sport centre 8h43 14h13

22 Church (rue du Général de Gaulle)
Town centre - market and shops 8h45 10h45 14h15 16h15

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Rue des Sables



INFORMATION:  
Tél.: +33 2 51 59 97 00 - Website: www.saintjeandemonts.fr

Free
SERVICE

à Saint-Jean-de-Monts
On préfère les transports
en commun

LE BUS URBAIN
TOWN BUS SERVICE
Service runs all year round 

INFORMATION:  
Tél.: +33 2 51 59 97 00 - Website: www.saintjeandemonts.fr

Free
SERVICE

à Saint-Jean-de-Monts
On préfère les transports
en commun

LE BUS URBAIN
TOWN BUS SERVICE
Service runs all year round 

Les Dix Ecus

Le Florin d’Or

La Caillauderie

Les Maraîchines

Chapelle Ste ThérèseAv. de la Plage

Palais des Congrès

Marché de la Plage

Rotonde 
Avenue de la Mer

Allée des Pignons

Golf

Avenue de l’Estacade

Rue des Moulins

Church

Bus Station

Rue des Fileuses

Rue de Challans

Rue des Sables

Croix du Bois Masson

Av. Valentin

1

26

25

27

2

22

3

423

5

24

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

20

Super U

Intermarché

Facing hôtel la Pinède

Place des Demoiselles

Odysséa

swimming pool Océabul

Town centre - market and shops 

Every day except Sundays and Bank Holidays 

©
 V

ille
 d

e 
Sa

in
t-J

ea
n-

de
-M

on
ts

 -
 F

re
ep

ik

FROM MONDAY 6TH OF MAY TO SATURDAY 2ND OF NOVEMBER 2024 

CIRCUIT B: TOWN CENTRE - BEACH

CIRCUIT B : CENTRE-VILLE - ESPLANADE

Place de l’Europe

N° Stops Departure Departure Departure Departure

1
Church (rue du Général de Gaulle)
Town centre - market and shops 9h00 11h00 14h25 16h25

2 Bus Station (Gare Routière) 9h03 11h03 14h28 16h28
3 Rue de Challans Super U 11h06 16h31

4 Rue des Fileuses Intermarché 11h09 16h34
5 Public sport centre 11h11 16h36
6 Rue des Sables opposite of number 52 9h06 11h13 14h31 16h38
7 La Croix du Bois Masson 9h08 11h15 14h33 16h40
8 Avenue Valentin facing hôtel La Pinède 9h10 11h17 14h35 16h42
9 La Caillauderie 9h14 11h21 14h39 16h46
10 Les Maraîchines 9h16 11h23 14h41 16h48
11 Le Florin d’Or 9h17 11h24 14h42 16h49
12 Les Dix Ecus 9h19 11h26 14h44 16h51

13 Chapelle Ste Thérèse 9h20 11h27 14h45 16h52
14 Avenue de la Plage Place des Demoiselles 9h22 11h29 14h47 16h54
15 Place de l’Europe Simone Veil swimming pool Océabul 9h24 11h31 14h49 16h56
16 Palais des Congrès Odysséa 9h25 11h32 14h50 16h57
17 Marché de la Plage 9h27 11h34 14h52 16h59
18 Rotonde - Avenue de la Mer 9h29 11h36 14h54 17h01
19 Allée des Pignons 9h31 11h38 14h56 17h03
20 Golf 9h34 11h41 14h59 17h06
21 Avenue de l’Estacade 9h36 11h43 15h01 17h08
22 Rue des Moulins 9h38 11h45 15h03 17h10
23 Bus Station (Gare Routière) 9h41 11h48 15h06 17h13
24 Rue de Challans Super U 9h44 15h09
25 Rue des Fileuses Intermarché 9h47 15h12
26 Public sport centre 9h49 15h14

27
Church (rue du Général de Gaulle)
Town centre - market and shops 9h52 11h52 15h17 17h17

Arrival Arrival Arrival Arrival

Au droit du n°52

9

10

11

Public Sport Centre

•	 For additional information regarding connections with SNCF trains, please contact the Bus Station (Gare Routière) at 25 boulevard du Ma-
réchal Leclerc in Saint-Jean-de-Monts (tel : +33 2.51.58.97.33). 

•	 The town bus service may be subject to delays during the summer season due to traffic congestion – thank you for your understanding
•	 On the Plage des Demoiselles market days (Mondays and Thursdays), the bus stop, usually located on Avenue de la Plage, will be moved 

to the corner of Avenue des Pins and Avenue des Violettes 


